

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO(s). 16555/2008 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl)... 2008

(From the judgement and order dated 20/03/2007 in CRLA No. 211/2004
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

JAYANT NARAYAN NAIK & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE BY THE POLICE SUB INSPECTOR

Respondent(s)

(Office Report on Default)

Date: 07/10/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P.P. Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Seen the Office Report on default dated 5th October, 2009.
If the petitioners do not surrender and file proof of
surrender within four weeks from date, the special leave petition shall
stand dismissed.

The Registry is directed to inform the learned advocate-on-
record for the petitioners accordingly.

(Sheetal Dhingra)
Court Master

(Om Parkash)
Court Master